
 
ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE ACEDEMIC SESSION WINTER 2022 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITY DATE DAY 

Induction Program (AARAMBH) 2nd August to 8th August 2022   

Commencement of Classes BCCA SEM I 17th August 2022 Wednesday 

Commencement of Classes BCCA SEM III & 
SEM V 

22nd August 2022 Monday 

ISR Activity 27th August 2022 Saturday 

International Ozone Layer Protection Day 16th September 2023 Friday 

Elocution Competition 17th September 2022 Saturday 

Unit Test I BCCA SEM I,III,V 19th to 22nd September 2022   

Certification program 26th to 1st October 2022   

Mahatma Gandhi Birth Anniversary 
Lalbahadur Shashtri Birth Anniversary 

2nd October 2022 Sunday 

National Air force Day 8th October 2022 Sunday 

Industry Visit 18th October 2022 Thursday 

Unit Test II BCCA SEM I,III,V 9th to 12th November 2022   

Assignment I & II for BCCA SEM I,III,V 19th November Saturday 

Skit Competition (ABHINAY) 26th November 2022 Saturday 

Last day of teaching for BCCA SEM V 2nd December 2022 Friday 

International Day of Disabled Person 3rd December 2022 Saturday 

Parent Teacher Meet 3rd December 2022 Saturday 

Sessional Examination of BCCA SEM V 5th December to 8th December 2022   

Remedial of BCCA SEM V 9th to 10th December 2022   

World Human Right Day 10th December 2022 Saturday 

Remedial of BCCA SEM I,SEM III 12th to 13th December 2022   

Kisaan Diwas 23rd December 2022 Saturday 

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Birth Anniversary 25th December 2022 Sunday 

Alumni Meet 24th December 2022 Saturday 

 



 
ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE ACEDEMIC SESSION SUMMER 2023 

Commencement of Classes BCCA SEM II,SEM IV 9th January 2023 Monday 

Commencement of Classes BCCA SEM VI 16th January 2023 Monday 

National Tourism Day 25th January 2023 Wednesday 

Republic Day 26th January 2023 Thursday 

Martyrs Day 30th January 2023 Monday 

AAKARSHAN 30th January 2023 Monday 

AAVEG 31st January 2023 Tuesday 

ANAND MELA 2nd February 2023 Thursday 

AASMAN 3rd and 4th February 2023   

World Cancer Day 4th February 2023 Saturday 

ISR ACTIVITY 10th February 2023 Friday 

Unit Test I BCCA SEM II,IV,VI 13th to 16th February 2023   

Field Visit 17th February 2023 Friday 

Albatross 25thFebruary 2023 Saturday 

Certification  27th February to 3rd March 2023   

AAGAZ 4th March 2023 Saturday 

Unit Test II BCCA SEM II,IV,VI 13th to 16th March 2023   

Assignment 20th March 2023 Monday 

Parent Teacher Meet 15th April 2023 Saturday 

Sessional Examination of BCCA SEM II,IV,VI 17th to 20th April 2023   

Remedial of BCCA SEM II,IV,VI 21st to 24th April 2023   

Rabindranath Tagore Birth Anniversary 7th May 2023 Saturday 

National Technology Day 11th May 2023 Thursday 

National Antiterrorism Day 21th May  2023 Saturday 

 

Head, BCCA          Director 


